PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-20-105-003

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

65.00FT
NO 16
647 NORTHRIDGE SUBDIVISION

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

DATE
8-1-74
6-16-80
10-20-86

5-2-91

8-20-97
5-16-00

10-31-03

NAME OF OWNER

| HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO
WELSHEIMER HARRY R & SYLVIA J

WELSHEIMER ALAN L

LA BONTE BRENDA J

«STRONG ROBERT W & GAYLIA S
NICHOLS R BRIAN
HENNINGER MARK J & JENNIFER E

PAASKE DAVID

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.24.50
NO C.F.

C.F. 47.30

CF 57.00
S.B. 81,500
SP 98,500
SP 105,500

. Q=131 RRNT-34483




